
SEAT
124, D, SPORT, 1430, 1200, 128

119003Bdx19ALL TYPES

119063Lucas19ALL TYPES

119072Seat19 Basic partsALL TYPES

322006Bdx22,2124D, SPORT, 1430

248004Bdx48ALL TYPES

319024Bdx19128, 1200, SPORT

319041Bdx19128, 1200, SPORT

322007Bdx22,2124,SPORT,1430

322014Lucas22,2124, D 1200, SPORT

234001Bdx34ALL TYPES

127, FURA

119063Lucas19ALL TYPES

11901301-82->Seat19ALL TYPES

248003Bdx48ALL TYPES 248963 P485003 1 50

248006Lucas48ALL TYPES

319024Bdx19ALL TYPES

319041Bdx19FURA

31905619ALL TYPES

319065Lucas19ALL TYPES

613002ALL TYPES

1500

32803528,57ALL TYPES

600

119061Seat19ALL TYPES

31905819ALL TYPES

32204822,2ALL TYPES

31905919ALL TYPES

319065Lucas19600 E, L

ALHAMBRA

12506901-96->Ate25,4 ABSALL TYPES

25700404-96->Ate57ALL TYPES 257919 P575801 1 58,5

25705604-96->Ate57 =257004 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

238040Lucas38ALL TYPES 238905 P385101 1 51

238051Lucas38 =238040 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

23802203-96->Lucas38ALL TYPES 238901 P385101 1 51

808001Lucas8I SERIES

41903704-96->Fag19/20,6ALL TYPES
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SEAT
ALTEA

12307901-04->Ate23,8ALL TYPES

25404601-04->Ate54 Hard bootALL TYPES 254936 P545502 1 55,5

25410801-04->Ate54 =254046 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

25402203-04->Ate54 Soft bootALL TYPES 254931 P545801 1 58,5

82400201-04->Ate24 Guide pins kitALL TYPES

23802203-04->Lucas38ALL TYPES 238901 P385101 1 51

24100103-04->Lucas41ALL TYPES 241902 P415101 1 51

41505403-04->Sach15,9ALL TYPES

51902503-04->Sach19ALL TYPES

AROSA

120023Ate20,6 LHD1.0, 1.4

122012Bdx22,2 RHD1.0, 1.4

12208801-97->Ate22,2ALL TYPES

12307901-97->Ate23,8 ABSALL TYPES

24804101-97->Bdx48 Disc 18 mm 1.4,1.7 248916 P485401 1 54,6

24804105-97->Bosch48 Disc 10 mm 1.0 248917 P484601 1 46,6

81200305-97->06-04Ate121.4, 1.7 SDI

81200405-97->06-04Bdx121.0

315013Fag15,9ALL TYPES

317048Fag17,46ALL TYPES

23402501-00->06-04Lucas34(6H1) 1.4 234910 P334601 1 46,8

23402601-00->06-04Lucas34 =234025 (Basic parts)(6H1) 1.4

CORDOBA

11908701-02->Fag19 ABSALL TYPES

12009301-02->Fag20,6ALL TYPES

12002301-93->Ate20,6ALL TYPES

12003201-93->Bdx20,6ALL TYPES

12201201-93->Bdx22,2 Cast iron bodyALL TYPES

12201901-93->Ate22,2 Aluminium bodyALL TYPES

12202901-93->Fag22,2ALL TYPES

12307901-99->Ate23,8 ABSALL TYPES

24804102-93->10-02Ate48 Disc 20-12 mm 1.6, 19 SDi 248916 P485401 1 54,6

24804106-94->06-99Ate48 Disc 10 mm 1.0, 1.4, TD 248913 P484602 1 46,6

24804111-93->Ate48 Disc 20-12 mm 1.6, 1.8 248935 P485501 1 55,2

25400401-93->Lucas541.8, 2.0 254909 P545301 1 53,7

80800102-93->12-02Lucas8I SERIES
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SEAT
CORDOBA

81200302-93->12-02Ate12ALL TYPES

81200406-94->06-99Bdx121.4

317013->01-93Fag17,5ALL TYPES

31700801-93->Ate17,5Ibiza, Cordoba

23402509-02->Trw34 Disc 9 mmALL TYPES 234916 P344801 1 48

23801001-93->Girl38ALL TYPES 238902 P385101 1 51

23804011-96->06-99Lucas382.0 16V 238905 P385101 1 51

808001Lucas81.8i, 2.0i

51902509-02->Sach19ALL TYPES

IBIZA

11908701-02->Fag19 ABSIV Series

11900301-84->08-86Bdx19 -Servo brake900 cc

11901301-84->08-86Seat19 -Servo brake900cc

12009101-02->Lucas20,6IV Series

12009301-02->Fag20,6IV Series

12000801-86->01-93Bdx20,6ALL TYPES

12001601-86->01-93Ate20,6ALL TYPES

12001701-86->01-93Lucas20,6ALL TYPES

12002301-93->Ate20,6ALL TYPES

12003201-93->Bdx20,6ALL TYPES

12201201-93->Bdx22,2 Cast iron bodyALL TYPES

12201901-93->Ate22,2 Aluminium bodyALL TYPES

12202901-93->Fag22,2ALL TYPES

12307901-99->Ate23,8 ABSIII Series

24800401-85->01-93Bdx48 Disc 11 mm 1.2,1.5,1.7D 248961 P485003 1 50

24800601-85->01-93Lucas48ALL TYPES

24802003-88->01-94Bdx48 Disc 20 mm 1.5 248926 P485002 1 50,5

24804103-93->08-99Ate48 Disc 12-20 mm II Series 248935 P485501 1 55,2

24804103-93->08-99Ate48 Disc 10 mm II Series 248913 P484602 1 46,6

24804108-99->02-02Ate48 Disc 20 mm III Series 248916 P485401 1 54,6

25406001-02->Lucas54 Disc 25 mm IV Serie 254914 P545301 1 53,7

25400401-93->Lucas54 Disc 20-22 mm II,III,IV Series 254909 P545301 1 53,7

25400202-02->Ate54 Disc 22 mm IV,V Series 254946 P545801 1 58,5

80800103-93->02-02Lucas8II,III SERIES

812003Ate12II, III SERIES

81200403-93->08-99Bdx12II SERIES
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SEAT
IBIZA

31704803-93->Fag17,46II, III Series

317007Bdx17,5 Rubber cup type(Except Spain)

317013->01-01-93Fag17,5ALL TYPES

31700301-84->01-93Bdx17,5 Rubber Fiat typeALL TYPES

31700801-93->Ate17,5ALL TYPES

23402506-99->Trw34 Disc 9 mmIII,IV Series 234916 P344801 1 48

23402508-99->Lucas34 Disc 10 mm III,IV Series 234910 P334601 1 46,8

23402608-99->02-02Lucas34 =234025 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

23801001-93->07-96Girl38 Disc 10 mm II Series 1.8, 2.0 238902 P385101 1 51

23804008-96->08-99Lucas38 Disc 10 mm II Series 1.8,2.0 238905 P385101 1 51

23802211-03->Lucas38 Disc 9 mm IV,V Series 238901 P385101 1 51

808001Lucas81.8i, 2.0i

41504206-99->Fag15,9III Series

51902502-02->Sach19IV Series

613002->01-93Ibiza, Malaga

INCA

12201201-95->Bdx22,2 Cast iron bodyALL TYPES

12201901-95->Ate22,2 Aluminium bodyALL TYPES

12202901-95->Fag22,2ALL TYPES

25400401-95->Lucas54ALL TYPES 254909 P545301 1 53,7

80800111-95->06-03Lucas8I SERIES

320022Fag20,6ALL TYPES

523010Fag23,8(6K9)

LEON

12307901-99->Ate23,8 ABSALL TYPES

12304711-99->06-06Bdx23,8ALL TYPES

25402211-99->Ate54 Soft bootALL TYPES 254931 P545801 1 58,5

23802210-99->06-06Lucas38I SERIES 238901 P385101 1 51

241001Lucas41ALL TYPES 241902 P415101 1 51

241004Lucas41 =241001 (Basic parts)ALL TYPES

519017Fag19ALL TYPES

51902509-05->Sach191.6

523010Fag23,8ALL TYPES

MALAGA

11900301-84->08-86Bdx19 -Servo brake900 cc

11901301-84->08-86Seat19 -Servo brake900cc

12000801-86->01-93Bdx20,6ALL TYPES
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SEAT
MALAGA

12001601-86->01-93Ate20,6ALL TYPES

12001701-86->01-93Lucas20,6ALL TYPES

24800401-85->01-93Bdx48Diesel 248961 P485003 1 50

24802001-86->01-94Bdx48ALL TYPES 248926 P485002 1 50,5

317007Bdx17,5 Rubber cup type(Except Spain)

31700301-84->01-93Bdx17,5 Rubber Fiat typeALL TYPES

PANDA TRANS, TERRA, MARBELLA

119003Bdx19ALL TYPES

119013Seat19ALL TYPES

119063Lucas19ALL TYPES

120008Bdx20,6ALL TYPES

248006Lucas48ALL TYPES

248004Bdx48ALL TYPES 248961 P485003 1 50

315030Seat15,9ALL TYPES

315032Lucas15,9ALL TYPES

31700701-86->01-91Bdx17,5Marbella

32204601-80->Bdx22,2 Rubber seal typeTrans, Terra

32200601-80->01-83Seat22,2Trans, Terra

RITMO, RONDA

119063Lucas19ALL TYPES

11900301-79->Bdx19Ritmo

11901301-79->Fiat19Ritmo

12000801-82->01-86Bdx20,6Ronda

12001601-82->01-86Ate20,6Ronda

248006Lucas48ALL TYPES

24801801-82->01-88Lucas48Ronda 248964 P485003 1 50

317003Bdx17,5ALL TYPES

317008Ate17,5ALL TYPES

317039Lucas17,5ALL TYPES

317047Bdx17,5ALL TYPES

31700701-84->Bdx17,5Ronda

613002ALL TYPES

TOLEDO

120008Bdx20,6 ->Ch.1L-ZD1014501.6i

120016Ate20,6 ->Ch.1L-ZD1014501.6i

12202901-91->Fag22,2ALL TYPES

12201201-94->Bdx22,2 Cast iron bodyALL TYPES
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SEAT
TOLEDO

12201901-94->Ate22,2 Aluminium bodyALL TYPES

12304701-99->Bdx23,8 - stability controlToledo II

12307901-99->Ate23,8 ABSALL TYPES

24804101-93->03-99Ate48I Series 248935 P485501 1 55,2

25400401-91->Lucas54I Series 254909 P545301 1 53,7

25400201-99->Ate54II Series 254946 P545801 1 58,5

25402201-99->Ate54II,III Series 254931 P545801 1 58,5

80800105-91->03-99Lucas8I SERIES

812003Ate12I SERIES

317008Ate17,5ALL TYPES

317013Fag17,5ALL TYPES

23801005-91->Lucas38I Serie 238902 P385101 1 51

24100101-91->Lucas41Serie I, II 241902 P415101 1 51

24100401-91->Lucas41 =241001 (Basic parts)Serie I, II

808001Lucas8I SERIES

41505410-04->Sach15,9III Series

419026Ate191.9 TDI, 2.0 16V

51901701-99->Fag19II Series

51902510-04->Sach19III Series

52202401-91->Fag22,2I Series

52300501-91->*23 *Ate/FagI Series

523010Fag23,8II Series
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